
         FINANCE OFFFICE 
7 North Dixie Highway 
Lake Worth, FL 33460 

Tel: 561-586-1674 
 

LIST OF PROPOSERS 
 

RFP 15-201 
 

 ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR POWER PLANT SPECIFICATIONS 
 

The following firms have submitted to the Finance Office on or before 3:00 p.m. on May 20, 2015.  
RFPs were opened by Lynn Sexton.  

 
Total number of Proposers:  10 

 

 
Global Energy & Water Consulting, LLC  
4539 Woodvalley Drive 
Suite 100 
Acworth, GA 30101 
Contact:   Mark W. Crisp 
Title:      Managing Consultant 
E-mail:      mark.crisp@globalewc.com 
Phone:      404-395-1255 
 
GDS Associates, Inc   
1850 Parkway Place 
Suite 800 
Marietta, GA 30067 
Contact:   Bruce Walter 
Title:      Principal 
E-mail:      bruce.walter@gdsassociates.com  
Phone:      770-425-8100 
 
Kiewit Engineering & Design Co. 
9401 Renner Blvd. 
Lenexa, KS 66219 
Contact:  John R. Burns 
Title:        Exec. VP of Engineering Operations 
Email:      Katie.linden@kiewit.com 
Phone:    913-928-7000 
 
Leidos Engineering, LLC 
3800 Watt Avenue 
Suite 200 
Sacramento, CA 95821 
Contact:  Kreg McCollum 
Title:     VP, Energy Consulting Division  
E-mail:    kreg.mccollum@leidos.com 
Phone:    916-979-3777 
 
 
 

Hatch Associates Consultants Inc. 
3611 Queen Palm Drive 
Sabal Business Centre VI 
Suite 100 
Tampa, FL 33619 
Contact:  Gary Rudowski 
Title:        Associate 
Email:      grudowski@hatchusa.com 
Phone:    412-497-2237 
 
POWER Burns and Roe   
800 Kinderkamack Road 
Oradell, NJ 07649 
Contact:   Greg Zoll 
Title:         Director-Strategic Consulting 
E-mail:      greg.zoll@powereng.com 
Phone:      201-986-4304 
 
Enviro-Services & Constructors, Inc. (d/b/a/ 
RTT Design & Construction 
One Huntington Quadrangle 
Suite 3S01 
Melville, NY 11747-4401 
Contact:  Nathiel G. Egosi, P.E. 
Title:        President 
Email:      negosi@rrtenviro.com 
Phone:     631-756-1060 
 
Stanley Consultants, Inc. 
1507 Atlee Summit Lane 
Knoxville, TN 37931 
Contact:   Terry Blalock 
Title:         Project Principal 
E-mail:      blalockterry@stanleygroup.com 
Phone:      865-719-3931 
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Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 
482 Payne Road 
Scarborough Court 
Scarborough, ME  04074 
Contact:   Kenny Rogers 
Title:         Senior Principal 
E-mail:      Kenny.rogers@stantec.com 
Phone:      207-887-3405 
 
URS Corporation Southern 
7800 Congress Avenue 
Suite 200 
Boca Raton, FL  33487 
Contact:   Panneer Shanmugam, PE 
Title:         Vice President 
E-mail:      panneer.shanmugam@aecom.com 
Phone:      561-862-1041 


